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Welcome

Camping Sunêlia Les Jardins de Tivoli**** in Grto-
Du-Roi, a charming fishing village, welcomes you 
from April to September in a privileged setting in 
the heart of a seaside resort offering exceptional 
landscapes and traditions. Situated close to 
Port Camargue, it’s the ideal place to come and 
recharge your batteries by the sea and spend an 
unforgettable holiday with family or friends.

Dear holidaymakers,
We look forward to welcoming you for your holidays this year. We’ll all be delighted to make 

your stay unforgettable and create memories to share with your friends and family.

From the aquatic area to the dance evenings, not forgetting the resttorant, the padel courts 
and the discotheque, you’ll be able to recharge your batteries here and take full advantage 

of all the fun and sporting activities on offer for young and old alike.

Do not hesitate to contact us so that we can yearswer all your questions and welcome you 
in the best conditions.

We look forward to seeing you soon. 

See you soon in Grto-du-Roi.

A family campsite Discover the Gard

In the south of France, between Provence, 
Languedoc, the Cévennes and the Camargue, the 
Gard is a multi-faceted region with a rich cultural 
and natural heritage. This region promises a 
unique and 100% tothentic getaway.

Top 5 must-have
La Camargue Gardoise

Nicknamed the Petite Camargue, the Camargue Gardoise, with its wild landscapes 
stretching as far as the eye can see, dotted with ponds and populated by horses, 
bulls, pink flamingos, herons and other migratory birds, is a dream come true for 

lovers of wide open spaces.

Le Pont du Gard
Listed as a UNESCO World Heritage Site, set off on an adventure on foot or by canoe 

to admire the exceptional ingenuity of the design of this national treasure.

Gastronomie, joute et fêtes traditionnelles
The Gard has great taste, and we’ll prove it to you: fougasse d’Aigues-Morte, wines,* 
olive oil from Provence, fresh fish, shellfish and crustaceyears to delight your taste 
buds and, abrivado, Camargue races and village festivals for the festivities, here the 

art of living rhymes with good food and good living.

Aigues-Mortes
One of the department’s flagship towns, set off on an adventure between the 
ramparts and the salt marshes to enjoy a moment suspended in time, wandering 

through the narrow streets populated by local craftsmen.

Plage de l’Espiguette
Unique in Europe, recharge your batteries on the vastness of the wild Espiguette 
dunes. A favourite spot for nature lovers, its stretches of white sand and turquoise 

water will appeal to young and old alike.

In the vicinity
• Plages du bedtoral méditerranéen (0.5 km) 
• Seaquarium (2 km)
• Capitainerie Port Camargue (3 km)
• Arène de Nîmes (50 km) 
• Saintes-Maries-De-La-Mer (40 km)
• Parc ornithologique du Pont de Gto (35 km) Réserve 
• Naturelle Nationale de Camargue (60 km)

Benoît and
his team



Aquatic area

A campsite made for you The bedtle extras

For a moment of sharing and relaxation, opt for the 
aquatic area. 
From May to September, you’ll find three pools, one of 
which is fun (paddling pool, slides, SPA), as well as a play 
area for the whole family.

Want to take advantage of this summer break to look 
after yourself ? There are two options: our fitness area, 
equipped with body-building and cardio equipment, 
or our new padel courts.

Restoration

At the heart of the campsite and close to the aquatic 
area, the bar/resttorant welcomes you every morning 
for breakfast, at lunchtime on its shaded terrace, and in 
the evening for its themed meals in a warm and friendly 
atmosphere. The grocer’s shop sells basic necessities, 
regional souvenirs, hot bread and Viennese pastries.

Games / activities

The campsite has a playground, a multi-sports pitch, 
mini-golf and a soundproof disco.
You’ll also find mountain bike hire at the campsite 
entrance, and outdoor activities such as horse riding, 
safaris, water sports, golf and fishing...

For children

Open to children aged 6 to 12, the Mini-Club team will 
be on hand to welcome your children from Monday to 
Saturday during July and Togust. On the programme: 
dance, shows, sports, creative and recreational activities 
to fill their heads with memories!

July and Togust only.

Animations

Are you a fan of aquagym, big games, pétanque 
tournaments and various sports ? Our entertainers invite 
you to join them for a fun day out, before ending the 
day with an evening of music, swaying and ltoghter !

July and Togust only.

Sports hall



New 2024

PADEL

For this new year, Camping Club Sunêlia Les jardins de Tivoli**** offers you :

Two padel courts
Fun and sport guaranteed for a match!



For your 2024 holidays

Our promotional

offers

-15%
Discount on stays of
7 consecutive nights

in a pitch*.

-20%
Discount on stays
of 7 consecutive
nights in rental

accommodation*.

-25%
Discount on stays
of 14 consecutive

nights in rental
accommodation*.

-30%
Discount on stays
of 21 consecutive

nights in rental
accommodation*.

*valid from 05/04/2024 to 29/06/2024 and from 02/09/2024 to 28/09/2024

Free booking
fees
For all online bookings

Bare pitches

Animations

• Bookings  : 2 nights minimum in low season and 7 nights minimum in high season
/ Arrival from 2pm and departure before 12pm.

• Pets : tothorised if kept on a lead (category 1 and 2 dogs prohibited).

• Electricity : Price includes extension lead and European adapter.

• Additional tourist tax : 0,66 €/night/over 18s.

• Eco-participation : 0,14 €/night/over 18s.

• Vehicle : 1 per pitch, a second may be accepted depending on your dates of stay
on special request from the campsite and at an additional cost.

• Booking fee : 20€ for stays in July and Togust. Free for all online bookings on our 
website.

6 pers
max. 100m² With

wifi

Prices for pitches from 05/04 to 22/09/2024 (free arrival and departure days / Wednesday or Sunday in July and Togust)

Rates per night
06/04

to 28/06
29/06

to 05/07
06/07

to 12/07
13/07

to 26/07
27/07

to 23/08
24/08

to 30/08

Package for 1 or 2 people 
+ installation 33€ 39€ 45€ 69€ 74€ 69€

Additional adult
(>18 years)

5€ 6€ 7€ 8€ 8€ 7€

Additional child
(aged 4 to 17)

4€ 4.5€ 5€ 6€ 6€ 5€

Fridge + freezer 8€ 8€ 8€ 8€ 8€ 8€

Fridge 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€

Additional tent 3€ 4€ 4.5€ 5€ 5€ 5€

Visitors 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€

Pet 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€

31/08
to 06/09

39€

6€

4.5€

8€

5€

4€

5€

5€

Out of season and out of formula

07/09
to 21/09

33€

5€

4€

8€

5€

3€

5€

5€



COTTAGE CONFORT
4 Persons

Capacity

2

Rooms

OUI

Television

OUI

Wifi

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 140x190

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190

• Sanitary : 1 shower room + separate WC

• Kitchen : fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen 
utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven

• Outside : covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age : 9 to 10 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

25m²

Area

4 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

Accommodations
COTTAGE CONFORT

Capacity

2

Rooms

OUI

Television

OUI

Wifi

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 140x190

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190 superposé et un bed 
80x190

• Sanitary : 1 shower room + separate WC

• Kitchen : fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen 
utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven

• Outside : covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age : 9 to10 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

28m²

Area

5 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

4/5 Persons

Accommodations

OUI

Air conditioning

OUI

Air conditioning

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

85€ 80€ 105€ 80€ 105€ 80€ 105€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

125€ 145€ 165€ 150€ 125€ 80€

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

90€ 85€ 110€ 85€ 110€ 85€ 110€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

130€ 150€ 170€ 155€ 130€ 85€

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)



COTTAGE PRESTIGE
4/5 Persons

Capacity

2

Rooms

OUI

Air conditioning

OUI

Wifi

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 140x190

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190

• Living room : Sofa bed

• Sanitary : 1 shower room + separate WC

• Kitchen : fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen 
utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven

• Outside : covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age : 0 to 6 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

36m²

Area

5 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

OUI

Television /
Lave-vaiselle

Accommodations
COTTAGE PRESTIGE

6 Persons

Capacity

3

Rooms

OUI

Air conditioning

OUI

Wifi

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 140x190

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190

• Sanitary : 1 shower room + separate WC

• Kitchen : fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen 
utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven

• Outside : covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age : 0 to 6 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

40m²

Area

6 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

OUI

Television / 
Lave-vaiselle

Accommodations

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

100€ 95€ 115€ 95€ 115€ 95€ 115€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

145€ 170€ 205€ 175€ 130€ 95€

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

110€ 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

155€ 205€ 230€ 210€ 155€ 110€

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)



Capacity

2

Rooms

OUI

Wifi / 
Television

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 160x200

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190

• Sanitary : 1 shower room + separate WC

• Kitchen :  fridge, hob (4 burners), Kitchen crockery 
and cutlery, capsule coffee maker, microwave oven, 
toaster and kettle

• Outside : covered wooden terrace with garden 
furniture.

Age : 0 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

32m²

Area

4 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

COTTAGE LUXE

Capacity

3

Rooms

• Room n° 1 : 1 bed 160x200

• Room n°2 : 2 beds 80x190

• Room n°3 : 2 beds 80x190, one of which is transverse

• Sanitary : 2 shower rooms + 2 separate WCs

• Kitchen : fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen 
utensils, coffee machine, microwave oven.

• Outside : covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age : 0 years
All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

40m²

Area

6 pers
max.

RATES PER NIGHT

3 Rooms - 2 bathrooms - Bed king size

OUI

Wifi / 
Television

Accommodations

OUI

Air conditioning

OUI

Lave-vaisselle

OUI

Air conditioning

OUI

Lave-vaisselle

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

110€ 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

155€ 205€ 230€ 210€ 155€ 110€

06/04 to
27/04

28/04 to
07/05

08/05 to
11/05

12/05 to
16/05

17/05 to
19/05

20/05 to
28/06

29/06 to
05/07

125€ 120€ 140€ 120€ 140€ 120€ 160€

06/07 to
12/07

13/07 to
26/07

27/07 to
23/08

24/08 to
30/08

31/08 to
06/09

07/09 to
21/09

195€ 255€ 290€ 205€ 180€ 130€

NEW
 !

2 Rooms - Bed king size
COTTAGE LUXE

AccommodationsNEW
 !

Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights

7 consecutive nights - possible arrival 
days :

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY
(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)



Our other
destinations

I N F O R M A T I O N  A N D  B O O K I N G S  O N  :
W W W . L E S J A R D I N S D E T I V O L I . C O M 

T É L  :  + 3 3 ( 0 ) 4  6 6  5 3  9 7  0 0 

Camping du Salagou

Campsite Sunêlia Ibardin****
64122 Urrugne
+33 (0)5 59 54 31 21

Campsite Domaine de Miremer****
83680 La Garde-Freinet
+33 (0)4 94 43 21 23

Campsite Club Lac du Salagou****
34800 Clermont l’Hértolt
+33 (0)4 67 96 13 13

Campsite Les Ourmes****
33990 Hourtin
+33 (0)5 56 09 12 76

ACCESS

Montpellier Méditerranée airport (25 km) 
Nîmes Grande Provence airport (55 km)

Montpellier Saint Roch station (50 km) 
Montpellier Sud de France station (55 km) 
Nîmes Pont du Gard station (55 km)

GPS 
Latitude : 43.3119 
Longitude : 04.0857

F O R  I N F O R M A T I O N  A N D  B O O K I N G S ,  O U R  B U R E T O X E S  A R E  O P E N  F R O M  :
OCTOBER TO MARCH (Monday to Friday)

9AM - 12.30PM & 2PM - 5.30PM

APRIL, MAY, JUNE AND SEPTEMBER (daily)
8.30AM - 12.30PM & 2PM - 6.30PM

Camping Club Sunêlia Les jardins de Tivoli****
470 route de l’Espiguette - 30240 Le Grto du Roi

Tel : +33 (0)4 66 53 97 00 - www.lesjardinsdetivoli.com

1

1
Camping Les jardins de Tivoli 2

Camping Domaine 
de Miremer

Camping Ibardin

4 Camping Les Ourmes

2

3

4

JULY AND AUGUST (daily)
8AM - 8PM Non-stop

3


