









A family campsite

Welcome's



Dear holidaymakers,

We look forward to welcoming you for your holidays this year. We'll all be delighted to make your stay unforgettable and create memories to share with your friends and family.

From the aquatic area to the dance evenings, not forgetting the resttorant, the padel courts and the discotheque, you'll be able to recharge your batteries here and take full advantage of all the fun and sporting activities on offer for young and old alike.

Do not hesitate to contact us so that we can yearswer all your questions and welcome you in the best conditions.

We look forward to seeing you soon.

See you soon in Grto-du-Roi.

Benoît and his team











Top 5 must-have 2

La Camargue Gardoise

Nicknamed the Petite Camargue, the Camargue Gardoise, with its wild landscapes stretching as far as the eye can see, dotted with ponds and populated by horses, bulls, pink flamingos, herons and other migratory birds, is a dream come true for lovers of wide open spaces.

Le Pont du Gard

Listed as a UNESCO World Heritage Site, set off on an adventure on foot or by canoe to admire the exceptional ingenuity of the design of this national treasure.

Gastronomie, joute et fêtes traditionnelles

The Gard has great taste, and we'll prove it to you: fougasse d'Aigues-Morte, wines,* olive oil from Provence, fresh fish, shellfish and crustaceyears to delight your taste buds and, abrivado, Camargue races and village festivals for the festivities, here the art of living rhymes with good food and good living.

Aigues-Mortes

One of the department's flagship towns, set off on an adventure between the ramparts and the salt marshes to enjoy a moment suspended in time, wandering through the narrow streets populated by local craftsmen.

Plage de l'Espiguette

Unique in Europe, recharge your batteries on the vastness of the wild Espiguette dunes. A favourite spot for nature lovers, its stretches of white sand and turquoise water will appeal to young and old alike.

In the vicinity 2

- Plages du bedtoral méditerranéen (0.5 km)
- Seaquarium (2 km)
- Capitainerie Port Camargue (3 km)
- Arène de Nîmes (50 km)
- Saintes-Maries-De-La-Mer (40 km)
- Parc ornithologique du Pont de Gto (35 km) Réserve
- Naturelle Nationale de Camargue (60 km)



A campsite made for you

The bedtle extras

Aquatic area 2

For a moment of sharing and relaxation, opt for the aquatic area.

From May to September, you'll find three pools, one of which is fun (paddling pool, slides, SPA), as well as a play area for the whole family.



Games / activities 2

The campsite has a playground, a multi-sports pitch, mini-golf and a soundproof disco.

You'll also find mountain bike hire at the campsite entrance, and outdoor activities such as horse riding, safaris, water sports, golf and fishing...



At the heart of the campsite and close to the aquatic area, the bar/resttorant welcomes you every morning for breakfast, at lunchtime on its shaded terrace, and in the evening for its themed meals in a warm and friendly atmosphere. The grocer's shop sells basic necessities, regional souvenirs, hot bread and Viennese pastries.

Animations

Are you a fan of aquagym, big games, pétanque tournaments and various sports? Our entertainers invite you to join them for a fun day out, before ending the day with an evening of music, swaying and Itoghter!

July and Togust only



Sports hall'

Want to take advantage of this summer break to look after yourself? There are two options: our fitness area, equipped with body-building and cardio equipment, or our new padel courts.



For children 2

Open to children aged 6 to 12, the Mini-Club team will be on hand to welcome your children from Monday to Saturday during July and Togust. On the programme: dance, shows, sports, creative and recreational activities to fill their heads with memories!

July and Togust only.

New 2024

PADEL'E

















Two padel courts

Fun and sport guaranteed for a match!



For your 2024 holidays

Bare pitches



Our promotional 2

offers

Out of season and out of formula

-15%

Discount on stays of 7 consecutive nights in a pitch*.

-20%

Discount on stays of 7 consecutive nights in rental accommodation*. **-25%**

Discount on stays of 14 consecutive nights in rental accommodation*.

-30%

Discount on stays of 21 consecutive nights in rental accommodation*.

*valid from 05/04/2024 to 29/06/2024 and from 02/09/2024 to 28/09/2024

Free booking fees

For all online bookings







6 pers max.



With wifi

- **Bookings**: 2 nights minimum in low season and 7 nights minimum in high season / Arrival from 2pm and departure before 12pm.
- Pets: tothorised if kept on a lead (category 1 and 2 dogs prohibited).
- Electricity: Price includes extension lead and European adapter.
- Additional tourist tax : 0,66 €/night/over 18s.
- Eco-participation: 0,14 €/night/over 18s.
- **Vehicle**: 1 per pitch, a second may be accepted depending on your dates of stay on special request from the campsite and at an additional cost.
- Booking fee: 20€ for stays in July and Togust. Free for all online bookings on our website.

Prices for pitches from 05/04 to 22/09/2024 (free arrival and departure days / Wednesday or Sunday in July and Togust)

Rates per night	06/04 to 28/06	29/06 to 05/07	06/07 to 12/07	13/07 to 26/07	27/07 to 23/08	24/08 to 30/08	31/08 to 06/09	07/09 to 21/09
Package for 1 or 2 people + installation	33€	39€	45€	69€	74€	69€	39€	33€
Additional adult (>18 years)	5€	6€	7€	8€	8€	7€	6€	5€
Additional child (aged 4 to 17)	4€	4.5€	5€	6€	6€	5€	4.5€	4€
Fridge + freezer	8€	8€	8€	8€	8€	8€	8€	8€
Fridge	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€
Additional tent	3€	4€	4.5€	5€	5€	5€	4€	3€
Visitors	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€
Pet	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€	5€

Accommodations

COTTAGE CONFORT

4 Persons



25m² 4 per max

4 pers 2

Capacity Rooms



Television Wifi Air conditioning

- Room n° 1:1 bed 140x190
- Room n°2: 2 beds 80x190
- Sanitary: 1 shower room + separate WC
- **Kitchen :** fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven
- Outside: covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age: 9 to 10 years

Area

All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right)$

RATES PER NIGHT 29/06 to 06/07 to 06/04 to 28/04 to 08/05 to 12/05 to 17/05 to 27/07 to 24/08 to 07/09 to 20/05 to 13/07 to 31/08 to 27/04 07/05 11/05 16/05 19/05 28/06 05/07 12/07 26/07 23/08 30/08 06/09 21/09 80€ 85€ 105€ 80€ 105€ 80€ 105€ 125€ 145€ 165€ 150€ 125€ 80€ 7 consecutive nights - possible arrival days: Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights **WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY** (Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

Accommodations

COTTAGE CONFORT &

4/5 Persons



28m²

Area

5 pers max.

Capacity



Rooms



OUI



Age: 9 to 10 years

All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

Minimum 2 nights

- Room n° 1:1 bed 140x190
- **Room n°2 :** 2 beds 80x190 superposé et un bed 80x190
- Sanitary: 1 shower room + separate WC

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY

(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

- **Kitchen :** fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven
- Outside: covered terrace with garden furniture.

Minimum 2 nights

	RATES PER NIGHT												
06/04 to 27/04 90€	28/04 to 07/05 85€	08/05 to 11/05 110€	12/05 to 16/05 85€	17/05 to 19/05 110€	20/05 to 28/06 85€	29/06 to 05/07 110€	06/07 to 12/07 130€	13/07 to 26/07 150€	27/07 to 23/08	24/08 to 30/08 155€	31/08 to 06/09 130€	07/09 to 21/09 85€	
					7 consec	utive nigh da		le arrival					

Accommodations

COTTAGE PRESTIGE &



36m²

Area

OUI

5 pers max.

Wifi

Capacity



Rooms

Television /

Lave-vaiselle

Air conditioning

All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

- Room n° 1:1 bed 140x190
- Room n°2: 2 beds 80x190
- Living room : Sofa bed
- Kitchen: fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven
- Outside: covered terrace with garden furniture.

• Sanitary: 1 shower room + separate WC

Accommodations

COTTAGE PRESTIGE





Area



Capacity





Rooms







Television / Lave-vaiselle

- Room n° 1:1 bed 140x190
- Room n°2: 2 beds 80x190

WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY (Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

- Sanitary: 1 shower room + separate WC
- Kitchen: fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen utensils, coffee maker, microwave oven
- Outside: covered terrace with garden furniture.

Age: 0 to 6 years

All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

	RATES PER NIGHT											
06/04 to 27/04	28/04 to 07/05	08/05 to 11/05	12/05 to 16/05	17/05 to 19/05	20/05 to 28/06	29/06 to 05/07	06/07 to 12/07	13/07 to 26/07	27/07 to 23/08	24/08 to 30/08	31/08 to 06/09	07/09 to 21/09
100€	95€	115€	95€	115€	95€	115€	145€	170€	205€	175€	130€	95€
Minimum 2 nights								7 consecutive nights - possible arrival days : WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY (Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)				

	RATES PER NIGHT											
06/04 to 27/04	28/04 to 07/05	08/05 to 11/05	12/05 to 16/05	17/05 to 19/05	20/05 to 28/06	29/06 to 05/07	06/07 to 12/07	13/07 to 26/07	27/07 to 23/08	24/08 to 30/08	31/08 to 06/09	07/09 to 21/09
110€	105€	125€	105€	125€	105€	125€	155€	205€	230€	210€	155€	110€
	Minimum 2 nights							utive nigh	ts - possib ys :	le arrival	Minimum	n 2 niahts

Accommodations

COTTAGE LUXE '

2 Rooms - Bed king size



32m²

Area

4 pers max.

Capacity Rooms



Lave-vaisselle

OUI

Wifi / Air conditioning

- Room n° 1:1 bed 160x200
- Room n°2: 2 beds 80x190

(Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)

- Sanitary: 1 shower room + separate WC
- Kitchen: fridge, hob (4 burners), Kitchen crockery and cutlery, capsule coffee maker, microwave oven, toaster and kettle
- Outside: covered wooden terrace with garden furniture.

Television All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos **RATES PER NIGHT** 13/07 to 31/08 to 06/04 to 28/04 to 08/05 to 12/05 to 17/05 to 20/05 to 29/06 to 06/07 to 27/07 to 24/08 to 07/09 to 11/05 19/05 28/06 05/07 12/07 26/07 23/08 30/08 27/04 07/05 16/05 06/09 21/09 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€ 105€ 125€ 155€ 205€ 230€ 210€ 110€ 110€ 155€ 7 consecutive nights - possible arrival days: Minimum 2 nights Minimum 2 nights WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY

Accommodations

COTTAGE LUXE &

3 Rooms - 2 bathrooms - Bed king size



40m²

Area

max.

Capacity

Rooms



OUI



Lave-vaisselle Wifi /

Air conditioning **Television**

Age: 0 years

All our properties are equipped with duvets and pillows - non-contractual photos

• Room n° 1:1 bed 160x200

• Room n°2: 2 beds 80x190

• Room n°3: 2 beds 80x190, one of which is transverse

• Sanitary: 2 shower rooms + 2 separate WCs

• Kitchen: fridge, freezer, hob, crockery and kitchen utensils, coffee machine, microwave oven.

• Outside: covered terrace with garden furniture.

	RATES PER NIGHT												
06/04 to 27/04	28/04 to 07/05	08/05 to 11/05	12/05 to 16/05	17/05 to 19/05	20/05 to 28/06	29/06 to 05/07	06/07 to 12/07	13/07 to 26/07	27/07 to 23/08	24/08 to 30/08	31/08 to 06/09	07/09 to 21/09	
125€	120€	140€	120€	140€	120€	160€	195€	255€	290€	205€	180€	130€	
7 consecutive nights - possible arrival													

Minimum 2 nights

days: Minimum 2 nights WEDNESDAY and SATURDAY (Arrival: 4pm / Departure: 7am-10am)



INFORMATION AND BOOKINGS ON:

WWW.LESJARDINSDETIVOLI.COM TÉL: +33(0)4 66 53 97 00



Our other destinations

- 1 Campsite Sunêlia Ibardin****
 64122 Urrugne
 +33 (0)5 59 54 31 21
- 2 Campsite Domaine de Miremer****
 83680 La Garde-Freinet
 +33 (0)4 94 43 21 23
- Campsite Club Lac du Salagou****
 34800 Clermont l'Hértolt
 +33 (0)4 67 96 13 13
- 4 Campsite Les Ourmes****
 33990 Hourtin
 +33 (0)5 56 09 12 76

ACCESS



Montpellier Méditerranée airport (25 km) Nîmes Grande Provence airport (55 km)



Montpellier Saint Roch station (50 km) Montpellier Sud de France station (55 km) Nîmes Pont du Gard station (55 km)



GPS

Latitude: 43.3119 Longitude: 04.0857

FOR INFORMATION AND BOOKINGS, OUR BURETOXES ARE OPEN FROM:

OCTOBER TO MARCH (Monday to Friday) 9AM - 12.30PM & 2PM - 5.30PM

APRIL, MAY, JUNE AND SEPTEMBER (daily) 8.30AM - 12.30PM & 2PM - 6.30PM

> JULY AND AUGUST (daily) 8AM - 8PM Non-stop

4/0 route de l'Espiguette - 30240 Le Grto du Roi Tel : +33 (0)4 66 53 97 00 - www.lesjardinsdetivoli.com